SP Teplice nad Metuji
21.09.2022 Teplice nad Metuji

Kluci 6-7 let

start ~ 16:47:02 | 2015 - 2016 | pfihlageno: 17

kategorie
kluci 601
kluci 602
kluci 621
kluci 603
kluci 604
kluci 605
kluci 606
kluci 607
kluci 619
kluci 608
kluci 622
kluci 623
kluci 609
kluci 610
Kluci 611
kluci 612
Kluci 613
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

BENES TOBIAS
BURSIK ADAM
CINKE MATYAS
CADA MICHAL
DAVID DAVID
DIBLIK MIKY
GRZELAK PIOTR
HOTAREK JAN
KAPLAN BENJAMIN
KOTRNEC JAN
KRMAS ANTONIN
KRMAS MIKULAS
KYSELA RUDOLF
MAREL JAN
NOVOTNY SEBASTIAN
PLNY ONDRE]J
SCHEJBAL JAKUB

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

STARKOV
BIKEHOME

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
LITIC

SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
KUDOWIANKA WEMECO
PITRS BIKES TEAM

T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI

PITRS BIKES

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV

ED SYSTEM SILVINI MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

startovni listina

rocnik
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
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